
Direction

Dista
nce 
(miles) 
From 
Start

Next 
(miles)

Take boardwalk to the beach, head south 0 8.46

Turn right off beach to ride on E Beach Dr 8.46 1.01

Turn right onto Federal Rd 9.47 0.9

Turn left onto Maritime Way 10.37 0.13

Rest stop at Maritime Market on the left 10.5 0

Continue of Maritime Way 10.5 0.1

Turn right onto Muscadine Wynd 10.6 0.08

Turn left onto Federal Rd 10.68 0.01

Continue onto N Bald Head Wynd 10.69 1.17

Turn right onto Light House Wynd 11.86 0.14

Old Baldy Lighthouse and Smith Island 
Museum 12 0.04

Turn right onto Keelson Row 12.04 0.35

Turn left onto Transom Row 12.39 0.09

Transom Row turns left and becomes Row 
boat Row 12.48 0.2

U-turn at Marina inlet 12.68 0.08

Turn right onto Keelson Row 12.76 0.25

Turn right to stay on Keelson Row 13.01 0.22

Continue onto Marina Wynd 13.23 0.03

U-turn after Ferry terminal 13.26 0.05

Marina Wynd turns slightly right and becomes 
N Bald Head Wynd 13.31 0.09

Slight right onto W Bald Head Wynd 13.4 3.65

Turn right onto Federal Rd 17.05 0.22

Continue straight onto Frying Pan Cir 17.27 0.04

Continue onto Chicamacomico Way 17.31 0.04

Turn left onto Station House Way 17.35 0.37

Turn right onto E Beach Dr 17.72 0.4

Continue thru to the beach 18.12 8.46

Continue north on the beach, past Aquarium, 
to the boardwalk 26.58 NA
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